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AGENDA ITEM NO 8

LICENSING COMMITTEE LEAD OFFICER(S): LIZ KNOX, Head of Environmental Services

ANNUAL AGENDA PLAN DEMOCRATIC SERVICES OFFICER: Melanie Sage

Meeting on: Wednesday 18 July 2012 Meeting on: Wednesday 19
September 2012

Meeting on: Wednesday 17 October
2012

Chairman’s briefing Friday 13 July 2012 – 9am Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 14 September –
10am

Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 12 October – 10am

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

6 July 2012 10 July 2012 Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

7 Sept 2012 11 Sept
2012

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

5 Oct 2012 9 Oct 2012

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Stretched Limousines Safety,
Licensing and Conditions

a. Presentation by Derek Howlett,
Senior Traffic Examiner, VOSA
on Stretched Limousines
Safety and Licensing

b. Report on Stretched Limousine
Vehicle Licence Conditions
Consultation Proposal

Roof Signage

Licensing Authority Statement of
Principles - Gambling Act 2005 -
3 Year Revision

EB

EB

LB

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Training/Information Session
(after conclusion of Licensing
Committee) – Members Only

Overview of the Licensing
Team

EB
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LICENSING COMMITTEE LEAD OFFICER(S): LIZ KNOX, Head of Environmental Services

ANNUAL AGENDA PLAN DEMOCRATIC SERVICES OFFICER: Melanie Sage

Meeting on: Wednesday 21 November
2012

Meeting on: Wednesday 12 December
2012

Meeting on Wednesday 16 January
2013

Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 16 November – 10am Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 7 December – 10am Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 11 January 2013 –
10am

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

9 Nov 2012 13 Nov
2012

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

30 Nov 2012 4 Dec
2012

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

4 Jan 2013 8 Jan
2013

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Approval of House-to-House
Collection Licensing Policy

Approval of Street Collection
Licensing Policy

Adoption of Stretched
Limousine Licence Conditions

LB

LB

EB

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Draft Street Trading Policy LB

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan
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LICENSING COMMITTEE LEAD OFFICER(S): LIZ KNOX, Head of Environmental Services

ANNUAL AGENDA PLAN DEMOCRATIC SERVICES OFFICER: Melanie Sage

Meeting on: Wednesday 13 February
2013

Meeting on: Wednesday 13 March 2013 Meeting on Wednesday 17 April 2013

Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 8 February – 10am Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 8 March – 10am Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 12 April – 10am

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

1 Feb 2013 5 Feb 2013 Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

1 March
2013

5 March
2013

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

5 April 2013 9 April 2013

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan
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LICENSING COMMITTEE LEAD OFFICER(S): LIZ KNOX, Head of Environmental Services

ANNUAL AGENDA PLAN DEMOCRATIC SERVICES OFFICER: Melanie Sage

Meeting on: Wednesday 22 May 2013 Meeting on: Meeting on

Chairman’s
briefing

Friday 17 May – 10am Chairman’s
briefing

Chairman’s
briefing

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

10 May 2013 14 May
2013

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

Deadline for
reports/dispatch:

Chairman’s Announcements

Forward Agenda Plan


